

\222

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 2956/2014

THE DIR. OF I.T.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GALILEO INTERNATIONAL INC

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 07/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Pabitra Kumar Biswal,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Kanika Jain,Adv.

Mr.Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file an affidavit of valuation within four weeks.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of the sole respondent does not tally, as the name has been changed. Ld.counsel for the appellant shall also take steps to amend the cause title accordingly within four weeks.

List the matter on 10.07.2017.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB